
Resolutions of  

The Board of Trustees  

Lincoln University, PA  

   

 

RESOLUTION 384 

April 16, 2011 

     

CONTRACT EXTENSION 

FOR                                                            RES384_041611  
PRESIDENT IVORY V. NELSON  
                     

      

 

WHEREAS, Dr. Ivory V. Nelson has been President of Lincoln University since August 15, 1999; and  

   

WHEREAS, Lincoln University has embarked on a search for the thirteenth president of Lincoln 

University; and  

   

WHEREAS, The President’s current contract is scheduled to end June 30, 2011; now, therefore be it  

   

RESOLVED, That the Board of Trustees authorizes a contract extension for President Nelson through 

December 31, 2011. 


